
S.no. Range District Audience Duration
Min. No of 

Participants

Date & Time Start 

10:00 AM to 17:00
Month Instructor Name

Instructor Contact 

No.

1 Allahabad Range Allahabad Allahabad Range 1 day 30-50 Monday, January 05, 2015 January Anurag Srivastava 8687490157
2 Allahabad Range Allahabad Allahabad District Police Personnel 1 day 100-200 Tuesday, January 06, 2015 January Anurag Srivastava 8687490157
3 Aligarh Range Aligarh Aligarh Range 1 day 30-50 Wednesday, January 07, 2015 January Ashish Gaur 8859971874
4 Allahabad Range Allahabad Allahabad PCR 1 day 25-40 Wednesday, January 07, 2015 January Anurag Srivastava 8687490157
5 Aligarh Range Aligarh Aligarh District Police Personnel 1 day 100-200 Thursday, January 08, 2015 January Ashish Gaur 8859971874
6 Allahabad Range Allahabad Allahabad General Public 1 day 100-200 Thursday, January 08, 2015 January Anurag Srivastava 8687490157
7 Aligarh Range Aligarh Aligarh PCR 1 day 25-40 Friday, January 09, 2015 January Ashish Gaur 8859971874
8 Allahabad Range Kaushambi Kaushambi District Police Personnel 1 day 100-200 Friday, January 09, 2015 January Anurag Srivastava 8687490157
9 Aligarh Range Aligarh Aligarh General Public 1 day 100-200 Saturday, January 10, 2015 January Ashish Gaur 8859971874

10 Allahabad Range Kaushambi Kaushambi General Public 1 day 100-200 Saturday, January 10, 2015 January Anurag Srivastava 8687490157
11 Allahabad Range Pratapgarh Pratapgarh District Police Personnel 1 day 100-200 Monday, January 12, 2015 January Anurag Srivastava 8687490157
12 Allahabad Range Pratapgarh Pratapgarh General Public 1 day 100-200 Tuesday, January 13, 2015 January Anurag Srivastava 8687490157
13 Aligarh Range Etah Etah District Police Personnel 1 day 100-200 Friday, January 16, 2015 January Ashish Gaur 8859971874
14 Aligarh Range Etah Etah General Public 1 day 100-200 Saturday, January 17, 2015 January Ashish Gaur 8859971874
15 Allahabad Range Fatehpur Fatehpur District Police Personnel 1 day 100-200 Monday, January 19, 2015 January Anurag Srivastava 8687490157
16 Allahabad Range Fatehpur Fatehpur General Public 1 day 100-200 Tuesday, January 20, 2015 January Anurag Srivastava 8687490157
17 Aligarh Range Kasganj Kasganj District Police Personnel 1 day 100-200 Wednesday, January 28, 2015 January Ashish Gaur 8859971874
18 Agra Range Agra Agra Range 1 day 30-50 Wednesday, January 28, 2015 January Anurag Srivastava 8687490157
19 Aligarh Range Kasganj Kasganj General Public 1 day 100-200 Thursday, January 29, 2015 January Ashish Gaur 8859971874
20 Agra Range Agra Agra District Police Personnel 1 day 100-200 Thursday, January 29, 2015 January Anurag Srivastava 8687490157
21 Aligarh Range Mahamaya Nagar Mahamaya Nagar District Police Personnel 1 day 100-200 Friday, January 30, 2015 January Ashish Gaur 8859971874
22 Agra Range Agra Agra PCR 1 day 25-40 Friday, January 30, 2015 January Anurag Srivastava 8687490157
23 Aligarh Range Mahamaya Nagar Mahamaya Nagar General Public 1 day 100-200 Saturday, January 31, 2015 January Ashish Gaur 8859971874
24 Agra Range Agra Agra General Public 1 day 100-200 Saturday, January 31, 2015 January Anurag Srivastava 8687490157
25 Agra Range Mathura Mathura District Police Personnel 1 day 100-200 Monday, February 02, 2015 February Anurag Srivastava 8687490157
26 Agra Range Mathura Mathura General Public 1 day 100-200 Tuesday, February 03, 2015 February Anurag Srivastava 8687490157
27 Agra Range Firozabad Firozabad District Police Personnel 1 day 100-200 Wednesday, February 04, 2015 February Anurag Srivastava 8687490157
28 Agra Range Firozabad Firozabad General Public 1 day 100-200 Thursday, February 05, 2015 February Anurag Srivastava 8687490157
29 Agra Range Mainpuri Mainpuri District Police Personnel 1 day 100-200 Friday, February 06, 2015 February Anurag Srivastava 8687490157
30 Agra Range Mainpuri Mainpuri General Public 1 day 100-200 Saturday, February 07, 2015 February Anurag Srivastava 8687490157
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